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Addison Gilbert Hospital (Lahey Health) Gloucester √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Anna Jaques Hospital Newburyport √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Athol Memorial Hospital Athol √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Baystate Franklin Medical Center Greenfield √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Baystate Medical Center Springfield √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Baystate Noble Hospital formerly Noble Hospital Westfield √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Baystate Wing Hospital formerly Wing Memorial Hospital Palmer √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Berkshire Medical Center Pittsfield √ 3 $1,500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500
Beth Israel Deaconess Hospital - Milton formerly Milton 

Hospital
Milton √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Beth Israel Deaconess Hospital - Needham formerly 

Needham Hospital
Needham √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Beth Israel Deaconess Hospital - Plymouth formerly 

Jordan Hospital
Plymouth √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center - Boston Boston √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 3 $1,500 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Beverly Hospital (Notheast Hospital Corp.) Beverly √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Boston Medical Center Boston √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 2 $500
Brigham and Women's Faulkner Hospital formerly 

Faulkner Hospital
Boston √ 3 $1,500 √ 1 $275 √ 2 $500

Brigham and Women's Hospital Boston √ 3 $1,500 √ 3 $1,500 √ 3 $1,500

Brockton Hospital (Signature Healthcare) Brockton √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Cape Cod Hospital Hyannis √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Carney Hospital  (Steward Health Care) - Closed Dorchester

CHA Cambridge Hospital Cambridge √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

CHA Everett Hospital formerly Whidden Hospital Everett √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Charlton Memorial Hospital  (Southcoast Health System) Fall River √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Children's Hospital Boston Boston √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Clinton Hospital (UMass Memorial Healthcare) Clinton √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500
Clinton Hospital (Umass Memorial Healthcare-Burbank 

Campus)
Fitchburg √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Clinton Hospital (UMass Memorial Healthcare-Leominster 

Campus)
Leominster √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Cooley Dickinson Hospital Northampton √ 3 $1,500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Dana-Farber Cancer Institute Boston √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Emerson Hospital Concord √ 3 $1,500 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Fairview Hospital Great Barrington √ 3 $1,500 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Falmouth Hospital Falmouth √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Framingham Union Hospital (MetroWest Medical Center) Framingham √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Good Samaritan Medical Center Brockton √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Harrington Memorial Hospital (Umass Memorial 

Healthcare)
Southbridge √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Heywood Hospital Gardner √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Holy Family Hospital Methuen √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Holy Family- Merrimack Valley Haverhill √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Holyoke Medical Center Holyoke √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Lahey Hospital & Medical Center Burlington √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Active Employee / Non-Medicare Plans
Wellpoint Total Choice - Tiering/Network Does NOT Apply (all Mass 

facilities $275 copay)

Harvard Pilgrim Explorer POS Harvard Pilgrim Quality HMO Health New England Mass General Brigham Health Plan Wellpoint  Community Choice Wellpoint  PLUS



Lahey Medical Center Peabody √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Lawrence General Hospital Lawrence √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275
Lawrence Memorial Hospital (MelroseWakefield 

Healthcare)
Medford √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Leonard Morse Hospital (MetroWest Medical Center) Natick √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 2 $500
Lowell General Hospital - Saints Campus (formerly Saints 

Medical Center)
Lowell √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Lowell General Hospital (Circle Health Alliance) Lowell √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Marlborough Hospital (UMass Memorial Healthcare) Marlborough √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500 √ 1 $275

Martha's Vineyard Hospital Oak Bluffs √ 3 $1,500 √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500

Massachusetts Eye And Ear Infirmary Boston √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Massachusetts General Hospital Boston √ 3 $1,500 √ 3 $1,500 √ 3 $1,500

Melrose-Wakefield Hospital (MelroseWakefield Healthcare) Melrose √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Mercy Medical Center Springfield √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Milford Regional Medical Center Milford √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Morton Hospital (Brown University Health) Taunton √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Mount Auburn Hospital Cambridge √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Nantucket Cottage Hospital Nantucket √ 3 $1,500 √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500
Nashoba Valley Medical Center (Steward Health Care) - 

Closed
Ayer

New England Baptist Hospital Boston √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Newton-Wellesley Hospital Newton √ 3 $1,500 √ 1 $275 √ 2 $500

North Shore Medical Center - Salem Hospital (MGB) Salem √ 3 $1,500 √ 1 $275 √ 2 $500

North Shore Medical Center - Union Hospital Lynn √ 3 $1,500 √ 2 $500

Norwood Hospital (Steward Health Care) - Closed Norwood

Saint Vincent Hospital Worcester √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Shriner's Hospital for Children - Boston Boston √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Shriner's Hospital for Children - Springfield Springfield √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

South Shore Hospital Weymouth √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

St. Anne's Hospital (Brown University Health) Fall River √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

St. Elizabeth's Medical Center Brighton √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

St. Luke's Hospital (Southcoast Health System) New Bedford √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Sturdy Memorial Hospital Attleboro √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Tobey Hospital (Southcoast Health System) Wareham √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 2 $500

Tufts Medical Center Boston √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 3 $1,500 √ 3 $1,500

UMass Memorial Medical Center Worcester √ 2 $500 √ 2 $500 √ N/A $275 √ 3 $1,500 √ 2 $500

Winchester Hospital (Lahey Health) Winchester √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ 1 $275 √ N/A $275 √ 1 $275

Total Hospitals: 70 70 52 19 70 56 70

% of Total Hospitals 100.0% 74.3% 27.1% 100.0% 80.0% 100.0%

Hospital tiers are accurate as of 4/1/25, but may be subject to change throughout the plan year.  Please check with your insurance plan to confirm if you have a question about your facility’s copay


